www.1-light.eu485 > Plafo
www.1-light.eu Plafo < 486
Plafo
Pages 487-528
14
super slim!
super slim!

5
5
Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm) Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K)
62140F  |  40W  |  SMD 4014  |  Die cast
Suspension kit included.
47mm
420mm
1200mm
50mm
145mm
62140RF  |  40W  |  SMD 2016  |  Die cast
www.1-light.eu Plafo < 516
62140AE/W/C
62140BF/W/C
62140RE/W/C
62140RE/W/W
White
White
White
White
Cool white
Cool white
Cool white
Warm white
4000K
4000K
4000K
3000K
40W
30W
40W
40W
4
4
4
4
4000lm
3000lm
4000lm
4000lm
230V
230V
230V
230V
Complete with 1000mA driver
Complete with 800mA driver
Complete with 1000mA driver
Complete with 1000mA driver
Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm) Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K)
LED Aluminium Panel Range
Backlit
62140AE  |  40W  |  SMD 2835  |  Aluminium + steel Backlit.
42mm
600mm
600mm
62140RE   |  40W  |  SMD 2835  |  Aluminium + steel Backlit.
62140BF  |  30W  |  SMD 2835  |  Aluminium + steel Backlit.
42mm
1200mm
300mm
42mm